National Championships Latvia - Road Race

2008
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29/06/2008 | 184 km | 19 starting
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EISAKS Kalvis
SARAMOTINS Aleksejs
DNL LUKSEVICS Viesturs
BEKMANIS Indulis
DNL ERNESTOVSKIS Daniels

LAT19830307
LAT19820408
LAT19870416
LAT19890221
LAT19860925

e|e|eele

DNL EISLERS Ingus
RACENA|S Kristofers

SDV BELOHVOSCIKS Raivis

DNL LASIS Normunds

DNL MALENDERS Arturs

LAT19880128
LAT19851213
LAT19760121
LAT19850225
LAT19870419



